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Product Name:Glade Automatic Hawaiian Breeze Bulk Ventura TR

Specification 1D:350000040878

Ingredients

Acetone

Butane

Isobutane

Propane

Amyl Acetate

Vanillin

MALTOL ISOBUTYRATE
METHYL CINNAMATE
ALLYL
CYCLOHEXYLPROPIONATE
Allyl Caproate

ETHYL HYDROXYPYRONE
Cyclopentaneacetic acid, 3-
oxo0-2-pentyl-, methyl ester
BHT

Ethyl Methylphenylglycidate
Gamma-Nonalactone
Cinnamal

Limonene

Coumarin

Benzyl Alcohol

CAS Number
67-64-1
106-97-8
75-28-5
74-98-6
628-63-7
121-33-5
65416-14-0
103-26-4
2705-87-5

123-68-2
4940-11-8
24851-98-7

128-37-0
77-83-8
104-61-0
104-55-2
5989-27-5
91-64-5
100-51-6

Function

Solubilizer
Propellant
Propellant
Propellant
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens



